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Thunder Bay Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Tourn High High

Scratch POA Avg Sing POA

Brian Bonnie 245 264 213 268 244 258 241 221 225 237 247 2418 -32 241.80 268 23

Al Mills 119 117 149 167 150 122 140 184 129 156 140 1454 264 145.40 184 65

Totals: 364 381 362 435 394 380 381 405 354 393 387 3872 232

Bob Lowndes 191 240 220 153 172 221 203 205 245 209 215 2083 173 208.30 245 54

Jeff Boulrice 136 134 200 167 133 219 138 130 121 117 94 1453 93 145.30 219 83

Totals: 327 374 420 320 305 440 341 335 366 326 309 3536 266

Sunset Country Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Tourn High High

Scratch POA Avg Sing POA

Andrew Patterson 170 228 206 240 189 249 191 162 223 184 158 2030 330 203.00 249 79

Greg Barton 160 165 148 168 118 173 132 141 132 143 175 1495 -105 149.50 175 15

Totals: 330 393 354 408 307 422 323 303 355 327 333 3525 225

Catherine Dashney 175 193 140 188 172 153 214 198 185 191 168 1802 52 180.20 214 39

Darryl Rollins 174 214 222 174 161 149 165 192 215 141 172 1805 65 180.50 222 48

Totals: 349 407 362 362 333 302 379 390 400 332 340 3607 117

Gold Belt Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Tourn High High

Scratch POA Avg Sing POA

Gerry Lozier 171 137 175 229 196 190 120 159 146 170 157 1679 -31 167.90 229 58

Linda Godin 158 150 154 155 171 134 159 152 222 208 201 1706 126 170.60 222 64

Totals: 329 287 329 384 367 324 279 311 368 378 358 3385 95

Louise Rosilius 184 166 224 194 219 162 160 200 172 188 135 1820 -20 182.00 224 40

Alice Gagnon 161 158 183 190 161 156 171 134 153 116 193 1615 5 161.50 193 32

Totals: 345 324 407 384 380 318 331 334 325 304 328 3435 -15

Cambrian North Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Tourn High High

Scratch POA Avg Sing POA

Barry Stevens 222 174 276 270 209 225 201 197 278 209 234 2273 53 227.30 278 56

Russ Tilson 142 121 97 122 145 156 113 121 106 166 173 1320 -100 132.00 173 31

Totals: 364 295 373 392 354 381 314 318 384 375 407 3593 -47

Sandi Lische 140 129 132 117 96 113 160 129 160 161 192 1389 -11 138.90 192 52

Lise Lische 145 157 108 121 144 142 114 203 139 168 121 1417 -33 141.70 203 58

Totals: 285 286 240 238 240 255 274 332 299 329 313 2806 -44
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Hi-Low Doubles

Nickel District Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Tourn High High

Scratch POA Avg Sing POA

Doris Kirkey 219 277 261 211 164 206 191 243 262 195 227 2237 47 223.70 277 58

Joan Ellis 116 106 115 109 121 116 84 102 101 100 120 1074 -86 107.40 121 5

Totals: 335 383 376 320 285 322 275 345 363 295 347 3311 -39

Adam Gagne 214 187 258 196 205 272 195 234 190 225 180 2142 2 214.20 272 58

Greg Chase 180 188 204 141 169 214 193 201 107 138 169 1724 -76 172.40 214 34

Totals: 394 375 462 337 374 486 388 435 297 363 349 3866 -74

Gateway Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Tourn High High

Scratch POA Avg Sing POA

Ross McLeod 179 243 202 254 194 196 161 155 312 171 270 2158 368 215.80 312 133

Denis Noel 149 183 144 131 137 161 153 145 131 124 133 1442 -48 144.20 183 34

Totals: 328 426 346 385 331 357 314 300 443 295 403 3600 320

Libby Robillard 170 170 215 167 144 219 174 205 174 156 153 1777 77 177.70 219 49

Ellen Hurtubise 151 154 184 200 183 171 127 150 207 156 140 1672 162 167.20 207 56

Totals: 321 324 399 367 327 390 301 355 381 312 293 3449 239



President's Division Tourn High High

Zone Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Scratch POA Avg Single POA Pts

Mike Behan SC 200 172 238 181 281 167 166 201 208 217 260 2091 91 209.1 281 81 11

Manon Gobeil GW 189 171 176 209 224 186 195 231 160 162 226 1940 50 194.0 231 42 8

Andre Bedard CN 206 198 202 161 162 229 215 210 198 204 231 2010 -50 201.0 231 25 6

Marc Blais GB 132 123 132 121 156 123 135 117 87 116 123 1233 -87 123.3 156 24 5

Ray Linke TB 225 252 188 231 231 179 215 203 147 219 208 2073 -177 207.3 252 27 4

Andre Bernard ND 169 166 122 137 144 168 155 148 134 151 187 1512 -178 151.2 187 18 3

Secretary's Division Tourn High High

Zone Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Scratch POA Avg Single POA Pts

Jen Rollins SC 141 136 184 190 194 136 143 161 167 150 143 1604 194 160.4 194 53 11

Marc Lafleur GW 160 189 178 214 217 189 111 206 127 163 175 1769 169 176.9 217 57 8

Cindy Remmerswaal ND 189 168 194 263 178 153 205 145 208 211 198 1923 33 192.3 263 74 6

Paul Mainville GB 176 150 176 177 153 184 166 158 127 160 172 1623 -137 162.3 184 8 5

John Hogarth CN 241 256 253 187 287 159 250 199 216 275 175 2257 -153 225.7 287 46 4

Mark Broomfield TB 173 143 132 192 129 155 173 182 137 117 141 1501 -229 150.1 192 19 3

Treasurer's Division Tourn High High

Zone Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Scratch POA Avg Single POA Pts

Robert Keeper SC 199 262 193 210 273 188 234 170 210 176 289 2205 215 220.5 289 90 11

Marlene Fournier ND 189 214 171 196 213 144 220 196 190 160 161 1865 -25 186.5 220 31 8

Jackie Lafleur GW 183 126 188 177 157 206 142 165 204 211 161 1737 -93 173.7 211 28 6

Lorrie Peltola TB 178 178 151 194 172 168 132 126 172 170 152 1615 -165 161.5 194 16 5

Roger Givoque CN 243 209 188 179 185 327 161 271 216 172 230 2138 -292 213.8 327 84 4

GB

Total

Total

Total
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Thunder Bay Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Tourn High High

POA Classic Team #1 Coach:  Tanya Porto Scratch POA Avg Sing POA

Todd Wheeler 149 115 163 164 246 173 240 143 118 139 168 1669 179 166.90 246 97

Adam Wallace 147 149 161 131 113 129 149 143 137 140 186 1438 -32 143.80 186 39

Meagan Peters 154 168 165 195 174 162 117 118 181 138 144 1562 22 156.20 195 41

Tammy Harkonen 195 254 155 300 148 258 157 209 223 176 216 2096 146 209.60 300 105

Totals: 645 686 644 790 681 722 663 613 659 593 714 6765 315 169.13

Thunder Bay Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Tourn High High

POA Classic Team #2 Coach: Brandon Favel Scratch POA Avg Sing POA

Gord Clary 173 163 189 156 155 138 147 195 157 170 164 1634 -96 163.40 195 22

Ryan Wallace 179 158 160 192 203 189 278 175 183 188 227 1953 163 195.30 278 99

Mandy Lowndes 163 180 201 151 152 165 192 199 121 214 171 1746 116 174.60 214 51

Betty Ramsaywak 121 164 148 187 150 177 135 123 161 125 98 1468 258 146.80 187 66

Totals: 636 665 698 686 660 669 752 692 622 697 660 6801 441 170.03

Sunset Country Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Tourn High High

POA Classic Team #1 Coach: Terry DeLaronde Scratch POA Avg Sing POA

Kyle Hamilton 184 201 171 208 183 201 144 184 234 194 197 1917 77 191.70 234 50

Cody Brown 191 211 129 225 175 217 215 217 168 181 136 1874 -36 187.40 225 34

Kailee Emewein 148 149 181 202 193 121 208 178 165 206 169 1772 292 177.20 208 60

Jessica Scott 171 251 193 211 202 204 222 246 196 202 262 2189 479 218.90 262 91

Totals: 694 812 674 846 753 743 789 825 763 783 764 7752 812 193.80

Sunset Country Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Tourn High High

POA Classic Team #2 Coach: Terri Hamilton Scratch POA Avg Sing POA

Bill Luchka 198 178 181 194 188 255 182 185 230 233 171 1997 17 199.70 255 57

Ralph Potter 180 170 163 200 184 213 129 177 179 166 193 1774 -26 177.40 213 33

June McNally 137 110 152 161 139 166 137 140 142 159 130 1436 66 143.60 166 29

Michelle Rostek 137 183 180 149 120 138 148 130 189 174 163 1574 204 157.40 189 52

Totals: 652 641 676 704 631 772 596 632 740 732 657 6781 261 169.53
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POA Classic

Gold Belt Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Tourn High High

POA Classic Team #1 Coach: Jeannine Horner Scratch POA Avg Sing POA

Dany Albert 195 211 172 155 151 171 239 203 238 199 175 1914 -36 191.40 239 44

Dan Seguin 195 220 199 188 167 160 249 207 217 195 207 2009 59 200.90 249 54

Suzanne Boily 134 207 182 166 126 158 156 146 216 155 159 1671 331 167.10 216 82

Louise Gamache 158 107 155 145 192 147 132 149 156 154 153 1490 -90 149.00 192 34

Totals: 682 745 708 654 636 636 776 705 827 703 694 7084 264 177.10

Gold Belt Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Tourn High High

POA Classic Team #2 Coach: Joanne Sevigny Scratch POA Avg Sing POA

Robert Gervais 144 106 194 104 172 154 137 130 185 155 145 1482 42 148.20 194 50

Jean-Marc Berube 151 144 162 164 162 159 174 185 175 167 184 1676 166 167.60 185 34

Charlotte Munn 151 97 101 107 113 149 101 102 106 116 105 1097 -413 109.70 149 -2

Claudette Carriere 151 110 127 111 130 127 120 160 156 158 103 1302 -208 130.20 160 9

Totals: 597 457 584 486 577 589 532 577 622 596 537 5557 -413 138.93

Cambrian North Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Tourn High High

POA Classic Team #1 Coach: Ed Bernier Scratch POA Avg Sing POA

Jason Carroll 211 208 185 266 229 208 283 146 235 220 213 2193 83 219.30 283 72

Chris Poitras 206 206 147 196 156 207 199 200 182 193 167 1853 -207 185.30 207 1

Christine Franolla 156 186 171 159 146 122 148 264 200 212 185 1793 233 179.30 264 108

Rayanne Henri 203 167 143 218 141 230 258 166 140 196 237 1896 -134 189.60 258 55

Totals: 776 767 646 839 672 767 888 776 757 821 802 7735 -25 193.38

Cambrian North Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Tourn High High

POA Classic Team #2 Coach: Yvette MacLellan Scratch POA Avg Sing POA

Justin Foucault 191 167 209 174 143 166 126 179 138 157 152 1611 -299 161.10 209 18

Richard Chartrand 211 263 239 203 231 223 251 207 157 235 274 2283 173 228.30 274 63

Anita Blais 181 136 102 120 160 114 140 95 126 117 101 1211 -599 121.10 160 -21

Rosealee Laurin 149 140 138 201 139 142 152 134 143 184 204 1577 87 157.70 204 55

Totals: 732 706 688 698 673 645 669 615 564 693 731 6682 -638 167.05
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POA Classic

Nickel District Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Tourn High High

POA Classic Team #1 Coach: Ziggy Zaldiner Scratch POA Avg Sing POA

John Wilson Dunn 166 140 131 132 136 153 246 190 161 177 162 1628 -32 162.80 246 80

Alvy Kirkey 174 142 139 150 160 145 142 135 137 184 134 1468 -272 146.80 184 10

Brenda Bouchard 166 234 180 189 130 199 148 164 174 191 154 1763 103 176.30 234 68

Anne Withers 148 109 152 162 121 112 169 212 151 141 242 1571 91 157.10 242 94

Totals: 654 625 602 633 547 609 705 701 623 693 692 6430 -110 160.75

Nickel District Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Tourn High High

POA Classic Team #2 Coach: Marc Lecuyer Scratch POA Avg Sing POA

Justin Fry 180 148 146 133 166 158 132 175 181 180 132 1551 -249 155.10 181 1

Derek Wilson 183 149 132 132 171 143 132 136 210 149 161 1515 -315 151.50 210 27

Melanie Bourgoin 138 164 118 145 134 134 105 120 201 114 146 1381 1 138.10 201 63

Rebecca Callaghan 176 136 136 136 182 188 211 184 180 144 173 1670 -90 167.00 211 35

Totals: 677 597 532 546 653 623 580 615 772 587 612 6117 -653 152.93

Gateway Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Tourn High High

POA Classic Team #1 Coach: Hughie Cosgrove Scratch POA Avg Sing POA

Joe Busch 132 137 164 126 125 166 181 150 163 135 158 1505 185 150.50 181 49

Remi Levasseur 192 209 255 216 186 190 169 148 202 113 191 1879 -41 187.90 255 63

Mana Noel 139 131 152 102 125 156 184 143 141 117 133 1384 -6 138.40 184 45

Sandy St. Georges 151 185 236 153 147 175 196 178 235 150 203 1858 348 185.80 236 85

Totals: 614 662 807 597 583 687 730 619 741 515 685 6626 486 165.65

Gateway Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Tourn High High

POA Classic Team #2 Coach: Barry Tremblay Scratch POA Avg Sing POA

Phil Smith 174 262 211 201 137 199 260 159 201 290 173 2093 353 209.30 290 116

Richard Nicol 169 176 214 191 216 153 154 185 158 181 177 1805 115 180.50 216 47

Bernice Jones 158 168 192 209 172 188 212 189 221 159 192 1902 322 190.20 221 63

Katherine Walker 191 169 152 163 163 165 173 248 254 167 241 1895 -15 189.50 254 63

Totals: 692 775 769 764 688 705 799 781 834 797 783 7695 775 192.38



Total

Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 POA 1st 6th

1 Gateway #2 4.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 54.0

2 Sunset Country #2 5.0 1.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 49.0 5.0

3 Thunder Bay #2 5.0 7.0 1.0 6.0 2.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 1.0 45.0 9.0

4 Gold Belt #1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 1.0 6.0 1.0 5.0 2.0 2.0 38.0 16.0

4 Gateway #1 6.0 6.0 1.0 0.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 2.0 0.0 6.0 38.0 16.0

6 Gold Belt #2 0.0 6.0 0.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 2.0 5.0 1.0 2.0 34.0 20.0

6 Thunder Bay #1 2.0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 1.0 2.0 0.0 6.0 5.0 34.0 20.0 0.0

6 Cambrian North #1 5.0 0.0 6.0 1.0 2.0 6.0 5.0 2.0 1.0 6.0 34.0 20.0 0.0

9 Sunset Country #2 1.0 1.0 6.0 1.0 7.0 1.0 5.0 1.0 6.0 1.0 30.0 24.0 4.0

10 Cambrian North #2 7.0 6.0 1.0 4.0 0.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 5.0 29.0 25.0 5.0

11 Nickel District #1 2.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 5.0 1.0 18.0 36.0 16.0

12 Nickel District #2 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 6.0 1.0 1.0 17.0 37.0 17.0

Pins Over Average Provincial - Sponsored by Cambrian Insurance
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POA Classic Division - Rankings

Pins Behind



Competitor Zone Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Scratch POA Avg Single POA

1 Jessica Scott SC 171 251 193 211 202 204 222 246 196 202 262 2189 479 218.9 262 91

2 Sandy St. Georges GW 151 185 236 153 147 175 196 178 235 150 203 1858 348 185.8 236 85

3 Suzanne Boily GB 134 207 182 166 126 158 156 146 216 155 159 1671 331 167.1 216 82

4 Bernice Jones GW 158 168 192 209 172 188 212 189 221 159 192 1902 322 190.2 221 63

5 Kailee Emewein SC 148 149 181 202 193 121 208 178 165 206 169 1772 292 177.2 208 60

6 Betty Ramsaywak TB 121 164 148 187 150 177 135 123 161 125 98 1468 258 146.8 187 66

7 Christine Franolla CN 156 186 171 159 146 122 148 264 200 212 185 1793 233 179.3 264 108

8 Michelle Rostek SC 137 183 180 149 120 138 148 130 189 174 163 1574 204 157.4 189 52

9 Jen Rollins SC 141 136 184 190 194 136 143 161 167 150 143 1604 194 160.4 194 53

10 Ellen Hurtubise GW 151 154 184 200 183 171 127 150 207 156 140 1672 162 167.2 207 56

11 Tammy Harkonen TB 195 254 155 300 148 258 157 209 223 176 216 2096 146 209.6 300 105

12 Linda Godin GB 158 150 154 155 171 134 159 152 222 208 201 1706 126 170.6 222 64

13 Mandy Lowndes TB 163 180 201 151 152 165 192 199 121 214 171 1746 116 174.6 214 51

14 Brenda Bouchard ND 166 234 180 189 130 199 148 164 174 191 154 1763 103 176.3 234 68

15 Anne Withers ND 148 109 152 162 121 112 169 212 151 141 242 1571 91 157.1 242 94

16 Rosealee Laurin CN 149 140 138 201 139 142 152 134 143 184 204 1577 87 157.7 204 55

17 Libby Robillard GW 170 170 215 167 144 219 174 205 174 156 153 1777 77 177.7 219 49

18 June McNally SC 137 110 152 161 139 166 137 140 142 159 130 1436 66 143.6 166 29

19 Catherine Dashney SC 175 193 140 188 172 153 214 198 185 191 168 1802 52 180.2 214 39

20 Manon Gobeil GW 189 171 176 209 224 186 195 231 160 162 226 1940 50 194.0 231 42

21 Doris Kirkey ND 219 277 261 211 164 206 191 243 262 195 227 2237 47 223.7 277 58

22 Cindy Remmerswaal ND 189 168 194 263 178 153 205 145 208 211 198 1923 33 192.3 263 74

23 Meagan Peters TB 154 168 165 195 174 162 117 118 181 138 144 1562 22 156.2 195 41

24 Alice Gagnon GB 161 158 183 190 161 156 171 134 153 116 193 1615 5 161.5 193 32

25 Melanie Bourgoin ND 138 164 118 145 134 134 105 120 201 114 146 1381 1 138.1 201 63

26 Mana Noel GW 139 131 152 102 125 156 184 143 141 117 133 1384 -6 138.4 184 45

27 Sandi Lische CN 140 129 132 117 96 113 160 129 160 161 192 1389 -11 138.9 192 52

28 Katherine Walker GW 191 169 152 163 163 165 173 248 254 167 241 1895 -15 189.5 254 63

29 Louise Rosilius GB 184 166 224 194 219 162 160 200 172 188 135 1820 -20 182.0 224 40

30 Marlene Fournier ND 189 214 171 196 213 144 220 196 190 160 161 1865 -25 186.5 220 31

31 Lise Lische CN 145 157 108 121 144 142 114 203 139 168 121 1417 -33 141.7 203 58

32 Joan Ellis ND 116 106 115 109 121 116 84 102 101 100 120 1074 -86 107.4 121 5

Total High
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Ladies Individual



Competitor Zone Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Scratch POA Avg Single POA

Total High

Pins Over Average Provincial - Sponsored by Cambrian Insurance

Partner's Biliards & Bowling - North Bay

Ladies Individual

33 Louise Gamache GB 158 107 155 145 192 147 132 149 156 154 153 1490 -90 149.0 192 34

33 Rebecca Callaghan ND 176 136 136 136 182 188 211 184 180 144 173 1670 -90 167.0 211 35

35 Jackie Lafleur GW 183 126 188 177 157 206 142 165 204 211 161 1737 -93 173.7 211 28

36 Rayanne Henri CN 203 167 143 218 141 230 258 166 140 196 237 1896 -134 189.6 258 55

37 Lorrie Peltola TB 178 178 151 194 172 168 132 126 172 170 152 1615 -165 161.5 194 16

38 Claudette Carriere GB 151 110 127 111 130 127 120 160 156 158 103 1302 -208 130.2 160 9

39 Charlotte Munn GB 151 97 101 107 113 149 101 102 106 116 105 1097 -413 109.7 149 -2

40 Anita Blais CN 181 136 102 120 160 114 140 95 126 117 101 1211 -599 121.1 160 -21



Competitor Zone Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Scratch POA Avg Single POA

1 Ross McLeod GW 179 243 202 254 194 196 161 155 312 171 270 2158 368 215.8 312 133

2 Phil Smith GW 174 262 211 201 137 199 260 159 201 290 173 2093 353 209.3 290 116

3 Andrew Patterson SC 170 228 206 240 189 249 191 162 223 184 158 2030 330 203.0 249 79

4 Al Mills TB 119 117 149 167 150 122 140 184 129 156 140 1454 264 145.4 184 65

5 Robert Keeper SC 199 262 193 210 273 188 234 170 210 176 289 2205 215 220.5 289 90

6 Joe Busch GW 132 137 164 126 125 166 181 150 163 135 158 1505 185 150.5 181 49

7 Todd Wheeler TB 149 115 163 164 246 173 240 143 118 139 168 1669 179 166.9 246 97

8 Bob Lowndes TB 191 240 220 153 172 221 203 205 245 209 215 2083 173 208.3 245 54

8 Richard Chartrand CN 211 263 239 203 231 223 251 207 157 235 274 2283 173 228.3 274 63

10 Marc Lafleur GW 160 189 178 214 217 189 111 206 127 163 175 1769 169 176.9 217 57

11 Jean-Marc Berube GB 151 144 162 164 162 159 174 185 175 167 184 1676 166 167.6 185 34

12 Ryan Wallace TB 179 158 160 192 203 189 278 175 183 188 227 1953 163 195.3 278 99

13 Richard Nicol GW 169 176 214 191 216 153 154 185 158 181 177 1805 115 180.5 216 47

14 Jeff Boulrice TB 136 134 200 167 133 219 138 130 121 117 94 1453 93 145.3 219 83

15 Mike Behan SC 200 172 238 181 281 167 166 201 208 217 260 2091 91 209.1 281 81

16 Jason Carroll CN 211 208 185 266 229 208 283 146 235 220 213 2193 83 219.3 283 72

17 Kyle Hamilton SC 184 201 171 208 183 201 144 184 234 194 197 1917 77 191.7 234 50

18 Darryl Rollins SC 174 214 222 174 161 149 165 192 215 141 172 1805 65 180.5 222 48

19 Dan Seguin GB 195 220 199 188 167 160 249 207 217 195 207 2009 59 200.9 249 54

20 Barry Stevens CN 222 174 276 270 209 225 201 197 278 209 234 2273 53 227.3 278 56

21 Robert Gervais GB 144 106 194 104 172 154 137 130 185 155 145 1482 42 148.2 194 50

22 Bill Luchka SC 198 178 181 194 188 255 182 185 230 233 171 1997 17 199.7 255 57

23 Adam Gagne ND 214 187 258 196 205 272 195 234 190 225 180 2142 2 214.2 272 58

24 Ralph Potter SC 180 170 163 200 184 213 129 177 179 166 193 1774 -26 177.4 213 33

25 Gerry Lozier SC 171 137 175 229 196 190 120 159 146 170 157 1679 -31 167.9 229 58

26 Brian Bonnie TB 245 264 213 268 244 258 241 221 225 237 247 2418 -32 241.8 268 23

26 Adam Wallace TB 147 149 161 131 113 129 149 143 137 140 186 1438 -32 143.8 186 39

26 John Wilson Dunn ND 166 140 131 132 136 153 246 190 161 177 162 1628 -32 162.8 246 80

29 Cody Brown SC 191 211 129 225 175 217 215 217 168 181 136 1874 -36 187.4 225 34

29 Dany Albert GB 195 211 172 155 151 171 239 203 238 199 175 1914 -36 191.4 239 44

30 Remi Levasseur GW 192 209 255 216 186 190 169 148 202 113 191 1879 -41 187.9 255 63

31 Denis Noel GW 149 183 144 131 137 161 153 145 131 124 133 1442 -48 144.2 183 34
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Competitor Zone Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Scratch POA Avg Single POA

Pins Over Average Provincial - Sponsored by Cambrian Insurance

Partner's Biliards & Bowling - North Bay

Mens Individual

Total High

32 Andre Bedard CN 206 198 202 161 162 229 215 210 198 204 231 2010 -50 201.0 231 25

33 Greg Chase ND 180 188 204 141 169 214 193 201 107 138 169 1724 -76 172.4 214 34

34 Marc Blais GB 132 123 132 121 156 123 135 117 87 116 123 1233 -87 123.3 156 24

35 Gord Clary TB 173 163 189 156 155 138 147 195 157 170 164 1634 -96 163.4 195 22

36 Russ Tilson CN 142 121 97 122 145 156 113 121 106 166 173 1320 -100 132.0 173 31

37 Greg Barton SC 160 165 148 168 118 173 132 141 132 143 175 1495 -105 149.5 175 15

38 Paul Mainville GB 176 150 176 177 153 184 166 158 127 160 172 1623 -137 162.3 184 8

39 John Hogarth CN 241 256 253 187 287 159 250 199 216 275 175 2257 -153 225.7 287 46

40 Ray Linke TB 225 252 188 231 231 179 215 203 147 219 208 2073 -177 207.3 252 27

41 Andre Bernard ND 169 166 122 137 144 168 155 148 134 151 187 1512 -178 151.2 187 18

42 Chris Poitras CN 206 206 147 196 156 207 199 200 182 193 167 1853 -207 185.3 207 1

43 Mark Broomfield TB 173 143 132 192 129 155 173 182 137 117 141 1501 -229 150.1 192 19

44 Justin Fry ND 180 148 146 133 166 158 132 175 181 180 132 1551 -249 155.1 181 1

45 Alvy Kirkey ND 174 142 139 150 160 145 142 135 137 184 134 1468 -272 146.8 184 10

46 Roger Givoque CN 243 209 188 179 185 327 161 271 216 172 230 2138 -292 213.8 327 84

47 Justin Foucault CN 191 167 209 174 143 166 126 179 138 157 152 1611 -299 161.1 209 18

48 Derek Wilson ND 183 149 132 132 171 143 132 136 210 149 161 1515 -315 151.5 210 27



Hi Low POA Grand

Rank Zone Name Doubles Classic Pres Sec Treas Total

1 Gateway 17 15.5 8 8 6 54.5

2 Sunset Country 7 8 11 11 11 48

3 Thunder Bay 13 7 4 3 5 32

4 Nickel District 0 0 3 6 8 17

5 Gold Belt 0 5.5 5 5 0 15.5

6 Cambrian North 0 1 6 4 4 15

Executive

Pins Over Average Provincial - Sponsored by Cambrian Insurance

Partner's Biliards & Bowling - North Bay

Aggregate Standings


